
360TH ST / F90

DALLAS

MADISON
WARREN

DES MOINESPOLK

§̈¦80

UTE AVE / R22

R AVE / R16

Badger Creek 
Wildlife Area

Great Western Trail

Silvers-Smith Woods 
State Preserve

Walnut Woods 
State ParkRACCOON RIVER

MAFFITT 
LAKE RD

CUMMING RD / G4R
§̈¦35

HWY R57

VAN METER

ADEL

Trindle 
Park

GRIMES

De Soto

¬«28

¬«5

¬«415

¬«5-28

¬«401

¬«28

¬«5

£¤6

£¤169

Des Moines

Urbandale

West Des Moines

Clive
Waukee

Norwalk

Adel

Cumming

De Soto

Grimes

Windsor Heights

Van Meter

Spring Hill

¹
Raccoon River
Dallas & Polk Counties

Legend
Dams (Danger!)
Boat Ramp
Fishing Access
Highway

Roads
Hard Surface
Gravel
Public Rec/Con Land
City / Townships


